
Monday, May 11 Maymester Begins

Wednesday, May 13 at 8:00 am Dropping and adding classes in BraveWeb closes

For graduate course withdrawal, see chart below

Friday, May 22 Maymester ends, final exams

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day (University Closed)

Wednesday, May 27 Summer I begins

Friday, May 29 Last day to add/drop class in Summer I

For graduate course withdrawal, see chart below

Tuesday, June 30 Summer I ends, Final exams

Wednesday, May 27 Intrasession I begins

Thursday, May 28 Last day to add/drop class in Intrasession I

For graduate course withdrawal, see chart below

Monday, June 15 Intrasession I ends

Monday, July 6 Summer II Begins

Wednesday, July 8 Dropping and adding in BraveWeb closes at 5:00 pm

For graduate course withdrawal, see chart below

Thursday, August 6 Summer II ends

Monday, July 6 Intrasession II begins

Last day to add/drop from Intrasession II

For graduate course withdrawal, see chart below

Thursday, July 23 Intrasession II ends

MayMester 2015

Summer Intrasession II 2015

Summer II 2015

Intrasession I 2015

Summer I 2015


